
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

64 

64 

7 

22 

6 

17 

69 

33 

6 

6 

33 

15 

22 

20 

69 

7 

15 

17 

20 

Team 

ELITE Motorsport 

ELITE Motorsport 

BF Motorsport 

HC Racing 

Tecnodom Sport 

NOS 

BF Motorsport 

NOS 

Tecnodom Sport 

Tecnodom Sport 

NOS 

ELITE Motorsport 

HC Racing 

Italia Corse 

BF Motorsport 

BF Motorsport 

ELITE Motorsport 

NOS 

Italia Corse 

Name 

Gabriele VOLPATO 

Marco BUTTI 

Eric BRIGLIADORI 

Simone PATRINICOLA 

Luca RANGONI 

Niccolo` LOIA 

Rajmond TERCIC 

Gabriele GIORGI 

Jonathan GIACON 

Steven GIACON 

Cosimo BARBERINI 

Filippo BENCIVENNI 

Luiggi MOCCIA 

Andrea P.A. TRONCONI 

Paolo PALANTI 

Samuele PICCIN 

Rodolfo MASSARO 

Francesco LASCHINO 

Alessandro BERTON 

Vehicle 

VW Golf GTI TCR DSG 

VW Golf GTI TCR DSG 

Audi RS3 LMS  DSG 

Audi RS3 LMS DSG 

Audi RS3 LMS DSG 

VW Golf GTI TCR DSG 

CUPRA TCR DSG 

VW Golf GTI TCR DSG 

Audi RS3 LMS DSG 

Audi RS3 LMS DSG 

VW Golf GTI TCR DSG 

VW Golf GTI TCR DSG 

Audi RS3 LMS DSG 

CUPRA TCR DSG 

CUPRA TCR DSG 

Audi RS3 LMS  DSG 

VW Golf GTI TCR DSG 

VW Golf GTI TCR DSG 

CUPRA TCR DSG 

Best Tm 

1:30.994 

1:31.259 

1:31.449 

1:31.481 

1:31.663 

1:31.756 

1:31.887 

1:32.067 

1:32.248 

1:32.312 

1:32.414 

1:32.428 

1:32.534 

1:32.661 

1:32.947 

1:33.238 

1:33.775 

1:34.846 

1:35.181 

Diff 

0.265 

0.455 

0.487 

0.669 

0.762 

0.893 

1.073 

1.254 

1.318 

1.420 

1.434 

1.540 

1.667 

1.953 

2.244 

2.781 

3.852 

4.187 

Laps 

3 

3 

6 

8 

5 

12 

11 

9 

4 

3 

6 

5 

5 

8 

8 

10 

6 

5 

10 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 18.9.2021. 15:51:11 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Philippe Godet 

Chairman of Stewards: Dean Grbac 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FRACASSO NASCAR GP CROATIA 
TCR DSG EUROPE 

QP 

Qualifying (45:00 Time) started at 15:00:00 

Grobnik - 4,168 km 

18.9.2021. 15:00 


